
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
702 
703 
627 
899 
786 
711 
771 
701 
567 
529 
522 
555 
577 
766 
503 
666 
777 

Name 
Zbyňek Čurda 
Lukáš Valdman 
Tomáš Honz 
Jakub Křeček 
Ondřej Frič 
Radek Zimmer 
Martin Hanzl 
Zdeněk Čurda 
Jiří Zeman 
Pavel Zeman 
Tomáš Ferčák 
Miroslav Beer 
Lukáš Liebzeit 
Stanislav Šedivec 
Luboš Sázava  
Boleslav Waszek 
Tomáš Beneš 

Class 
B4 

B4 

B4 

B5 

B5 

B4 

B4 

B3 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B2 

B3 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B3 

Laps 
2 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
3 
5 
5 
3 

1 

Best Tm 
2:28.342 
2:28.973 
2:30.391 
2:33.125 
2:34.979 
2:38.224 
2:39.760 
2:40.290 
2:48.400 
2:49.036 
2:49.719 
2:54.789 
3:15.719 

Značka  
BMW 
BMW 
VW Scirocco 
Noble 
Toyota GT86 
Lotus Exige 
Honda Civic 
BMW 
Honda Civic 
Mazda RX8 
Jaguar X-type 
Subaru 
Alfa Romeo 
Corvette ZR1 
Porsche 911 
Corvette ZR1 
Alfa Romeo 

Název teamu 
ZC Racing 
LV Team 
Zajezdime-Chabrmotorsport 
Cutlass 
Cadero Tuning 
Spirit111 
PPP 
ZC Racing 
Zeman Racing team 
Zeman Racing team 
Jaguar Ostrava Racing 
SubeeruCustoms 
Elba Racing 
Shadows team 
PGRace Czech Motorsport 
Hilsboro Racing 
Elba Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12.06.2017 23:06:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Friček 
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Licensed to:  CARBONIACUP 

Slovakia Ring 
kvalifikace 2. 

Kvalifikace B 

Qualifying started at 16:11:01 

New Track 5,922 km 

08.06.2017 16:10 


